
EHKK 2016 I Etapp

MX B Race 1

# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe liidriga Vahe Parim aeg Ringil
1. 614 Rootsma, Rolf-Otto MX B 00:21:14.391 8.0 00:02:18.523 1
2. 93 Anton, Fred MX B 00:21:36.096 8.0 +00:00:21.705 +00:00:21.705 00:02:16.771 1
3. 747 Paakkinen, Toni MX B 00:21:48.420 8.0 +00:00:34.029 +00:00:12.324 00:02:19.041 2
4. 571 Turro, Tanel MX B 00:22:50.065 8.0 +00:01:35.674 +00:01:01.645 00:02:27.978 1
5. 221 Dals, Patrick MX B 00:22:53.408 8.0 +00:01:39.017 +00:00:03.343 00:02:29.329 2
6. 406 Peilman, Rene MX B 00:23:07.049 8.0 +00:01:52.658 +00:00:13.641 00:02:30.812 4
7. 525 Pirn, Erik MX B 00:23:18.422 8.0 +00:02:04.031 +00:00:11.373 00:02:30.216 2
8. 677 Pöör, Lauri MX B 00:23:30.200 8.0 +00:02:15.809 +00:00:11.778 00:02:19.890 1
9. 109 Lootus, Heiki MX B 00:23:31.155 8.0 +00:02:16.764 +00:00:00.955 00:02:29.431 1
10. 401 Laur, Ivo MX B 00:23:34.224 8.0 +00:02:19.833 +00:00:03.069 00:02:28.297 1
11. 656 Uue, Kermo MX B 00:23:44.234 8.0 +00:02:29.843 +00:00:10.010 00:02:33.962 1
12. 90 Ärm, Avo MX B 00:23:50.049 8.0 +00:02:35.658 +00:00:05.815 00:02:34.876 1
13. 405 Saia, Rauno MX B 00:23:51.428 8.0 +00:02:37.037 +00:00:01.379 00:02:32.942 2
14. 178 Tilk, Hans-Arvet MX B 00:21:20.263 7.0 +1 laps 00:02:31.430 3
15. 40 Saar, Marko MX B 00:21:55.143 7.0 +00:00:34.880 +00:00:34.880 00:02:34.266 1
16. 294 Reino, Mihkel MX B 00:22:08.383 7.0 +00:00:48.120 +00:00:13.240 00:02:38.143 1
17. 169 Radsin, Kevin MX B 00:22:26.970 7.0 +00:01:06.707 +00:00:18.587 00:02:34.328 1
18. 858 Tobreluts, Fred MX B 00:24:00.210 7.0 +00:02:39.947 +00:01:33.240 00:02:45.615 2
19. 393 Sepper, Haron MX B 00:21:52.118 6.0 +1 laps 00:02:58.720 1
20. 22 Homin, Valeri MX B 00:13:36.432 4.0 +2 laps 00:02:40.012 3
21. 304 Kaljas, Janis MX B 00:13:45.441 4.0 +00:00:09.009 +00:00:09.009 00:02:38.968 1
 
MX B Race 2



# Number: Nimi Klass: Kokku Ringid Vahe liidriga Vahe Parim aeg Ringil
1. 747 Paakkinen, Toni MX B 00:20:25.444 7.0 00:02:30.133 2
2. 614 Rootsma, Rolf-Otto MX B 00:20:37.820 7.0 +00:00:12.376 +00:00:12.376 00:02:29.639 2
3. 401 Laur, Ivo MX B 00:22:13.454 7.0 +00:01:48.010 +00:01:35.634 00:02:41.604 7
4. 677 Pöör, Lauri MX B 00:22:28.405 7.0 +00:02:02.961 +00:00:14.951 00:02:34.968 2
5. 571 Turro, Tanel MX B 00:22:29.431 7.0 +00:02:03.987 +00:00:01.026 00:02:43.984 7
6. 406 Peilman, Rene MX B 00:22:29.804 7.0 +00:02:04.360 +00:00:00.373 00:02:43.380 7
7. 178 Tilk, Hans-Arvet MX B 00:23:00.305 7.0 +00:02:34.861 +00:00:30.501 00:02:42.275 4
8. 93 Anton, Fred MX B 00:20:30.439 6.0 +1 laps 00:02:34.522 2
9. 221 Pals, Patrick MX B 00:20:32.379 6.0 +00:00:01.940 +00:00:01.940 00:02:46.841 1
10. 656 Uue, Kermo MX B 00:20:38.114 6.0 +00:00:07.675 +00:00:05.735 00:02:54.619 1
11. 294 Reino, Mihkel MX B 00:20:56.431 6.0 +00:00:25.992 +00:00:18.317 00:02:55.793 5
12. 525 Pirn, Erik MX B 00:21:08.430 6.0 +00:00:37.991 +00:00:11.999 00:02:50.992 1
13. 169 Radsin, Kevin MX B 00:21:36.095 6.0 +00:01:05.656 +00:00:27.665 00:02:56.045 1
14. 405 Saia, Rauno MX B 00:22:14.306 6.0 +00:01:43.867 +00:00:38.211 00:02:56.950 1
15. 858 Tobreluts, Fred MX B 00:23:34.452 6.0 +00:03:04.013 +00:01:20.146 00:02:58.502 1
16. 393 Sepper, Haron MX B 00:20:43.443 5.0 +1 laps 00:03:19.631 4
17. 40 Saar, Marko MX B 00:06:33.039 1.0 +4 laps 00:03:42.941 1

MX B

# Number: Nimi Klass: Punktid Kokku
1. 614 Rootsma, Rolf-Otto MX B 25+22 47
2. 747 Paakkinen, Toni MX B 20+25 45
3. 571 Turro, Tanel MX B 19+18 37
4. 93 Anton, Fred MX B 22+15 37
5. 677 Pöör, Lauri MX B 15+19 34
6. 406 Peilman, Rene MX B 17+17 34
7. 401 Laur, Ivo MX B 13+20 33



8. 221 Dals, Patrick MX B 18+14 32
9. 525 Pirn, Erik MX B 16+11 27
10. 178 Tilk, Hans-Arvet MX B 9+16 25
11. 656 Uue, Kermo MX B 12+13 25
12. 294 Reino, Mihkel MX B 7+12 19
13. 405 Saia, Rauno MX B 10+9 19
14. 169 Radsin, Kevin MX B 6+10 16
15. 109 Lootus, Heiki MX B 14 14
16. 858 Tobreluts, Fred MX B 5+8 13
17. 90 Ärm, Avo MX B 11 11
18. 393 Sepper, Haron MX B 4+7 11
19. 40 Saar, Marko MX B 8+0 8
20. 22 Homin, Valeri MX B 3 3
21. 304 Kaljas, Janis MX B 2 2
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